


Product No. Product Description Thickness (mils)
Film + Adh. = Total Adhesive Web Width

(in)
Standard

Length (ft)

63

63

63

63

63

63.3

63

63

63

63

63

-

CHICAGO,  IL
TEL
FAX

: 630-406-7811
: 630-406-7822

MONROE,  NC
TEL
FAX

: 704-283-6144 • 800-367-7682
: 704-283-5320 • 800-952-3395

LOS ANGELES,  CA
TEL
FAX

: 562-802-0998 • 800-213-3321
: 562-802-5069 • 800-509-8273

Overlamination
www.achem-usa.com

ACHEM INDUSTRY AMERICA, INC.

0.70 + 0.25 = 0.95

0.80 + 0.25 = 1.05

0.80 + 0.30 = 1.10

1.20 + 0.25 = 1.45

0.98 + 0.82 = 1.80

0.80 + 0.30 = 1.10

1.00 + 0.30 = 1.30

1.00 + 0.50 = 1.50

1.00 + 0.80 = 1.80

1.20 + 1.00 = 2.20

1.80 + 1.10 = 2.90

1.20 + 0.30 = 1.50

1.00 + 0.50 = 1.50

1.50 + 0.50 = 2.00

1.00 + 0.60 = 1.60

1.10 + 1.00 = 2.10

0.50

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000

5,000/10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

20,000

63

63

39.4

63

63

#100

#101

#109T

#117T

#118D

#211

Ultra 2000®

#208

#218

#220

#230

#217

#209

#229

#288UL

#216

#712

Clear, Polypropylene, Economy

Clear, Polypropylene, Economy

Clear, Polypropylene, Thermal Transfer Printable

Matte, Polypropylene, Thermal Transfer Printable

Clear, Polypropylene, Digital Coat Weight

Clear, Polypropylene, General Purpose

Clear, Polypropylene, Premium

Clear, Polypropylene, Medium Coating Weight

Clear, Polypropylene, Heavy Coating Weight

Clear, Polypropylene, Heavy Duty Film & Coating Weight

Clear, Polypropylene, Extra Heavy Duty

Matte, Polypropylene

Clear, Polyester, General Purpose

Clear, Polyester, Heavy Duty, UV Resistant

Clear, Polyester, UL Recognized, UV Resistant

Clear, Polypropylene, Silicone Release Coated

Super Clear, Polypropylene, Adhesive Application

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic

Emulsion Acrylic 

None

Clear Advantage™  Selfwound Overlamination

Requires the purchase of full master width.        
User shall determine whether such products are suitable for intended use for all items. User assumes all risks & liabilities.

For Thermal Transfer Printable items, specific ribbon is required.  Consult with your ACHEM sale representative for ribbon 
recommendations.
v20210825

*

*

*

0.80 + 0.25 = 1.05 5,000/10,00063#107 Matte, Polypropylene, Economy Emulsion Acrylic

630.90 + 0.28 = 1.18 5,000/10,000#209T Clear, Polyester, Thermal Transfer Printable Emulsion Acrylic




